Available in five plastic colors: translucent red,
light grey, black, translucent clear, and
translucent smoke.
Available in three miniature sizes.
Subminiature Plastic Enclosures 1551MINI Series
General Purpose ABS. Three Sizes, Five Colors
Key Features:
Ideally suited for dongles and mounting small printed circuit boards with USB connectors.
Molded in ABS plastic with a UL94-HB flammability rating.
Choice of three sizes in five colors: black, light grey, translucent clear, translucent smoke,
and translucent red.
Satin texture finish.
Cover is recessed for easy label installation.
Complete with lid and two self-tapping screws. Silver screws are provided with grey and
clear boxes, and black screws are provided for black, smoke, and red boxes.
Two or four standoffs, depending on size, are molded into interior for board mounting.
Designed to meet IP54.
For these same sizes with an integrated USB A male connector cutout, see our 1551USB
series.
For slightly larger enclosures secured with four screws, see our 1551 series.
Notes:
Self-tapping lid screws are #2 x 1/2". For extra screws, order 1551USB50 (silver, pack of
50) or 1551USB50BK (black, pack of 50).
Standoffs for PCB mounting are sized for #2 x 3/16" screws, not included with enclosure.
Order part number 1553WTS100 (pack of 100).
Photo Features:
Quality Products. Service Excellence.
3/15/25, 11:08 AM Subminiature Plastic Enclosures (1551MINI Series) - Hammond Mfg.

Light grey and clear versions include silver
screws. Red, black, and smoke versions
include black screws.
See 1551USB series for same sizes molded
with USB cutout.
Data subject to change without notice
Part Number Color Length (mm) Width (mm) Depth (mm)
1551ABK Black 35 20 15.5
1551AGY Grey 35 20 15.5
1551ACLR TransClear 35 20 15.5
1551ATSK TransSmoke 35 20 15.5
1551ATRD TransRed 35 20 15.5
1551BBK Black 50 25 15.5
1551BGY Grey 50 25 15.5
1551BCLR TransClear 50 25 15.5
1551BTSK TransSmoke 50 25 15.5
1551BTRD TransRed 50 25 15.5
1551CBK Black 65 30 15.5
1551CGY Grey 65 30 15.5
1551CCLR TransClear 65 30 15.5
1551CTSK TransSmoke 65 30 15.5
1551CTRD TransRed 65 30 15.5
Tags: plastic, PCB, board, miniature, subminiature, potting
© 2025. Hammond Manufacturing Ltd. All rights reserved.
3/15/25, 11:08 AM Subminiature Plastic Enclosures (1551MINI Series) - Hammond Mfg.